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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 BE 50/25m

Schiessplatz / Giron ML 04 Bramberg - Neuenegg

Resultat Schitze
Résultat Tireur

176
176
176
175
173
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
169
169
167
167
167
165
165
164
162
162
161
160
160
159
156
156
155
155
154
154
154
153
151
150
149
149
149
145
141
130
123
106

71

Leu Werner

Leu Andreas

Miiller Beat
Neuhaus Pierre-Alain
Simonet Martin
Wiedmer Michelle
Aeschbacher Bernhard
Moschberger Markus
Spycher Martin
Kuhn Robin
Habegger Gottfried
Wiedmer Hanspeter
Mirner Sascha
Schiipbach Patric
Schmid Oliver
Gerber Mathis
Stockli Alfred
Zurbuchen Hans-Peter
Wiithrich Gottlieb
Rytz Daniel

Huter Mirco

Gerber Ernst
Miinger Dora
Dietrich Sandra
Hirschi Hans
Laubscher Marcel
Mischler Jonas
Stoller Ulrich

Miller Roland
Chatelain Peter
Plattner Martin

von Kanel Peter
Ruchti Otto

Miller Dominic
Flihmann Adolf
Reinhard Sonja
Meier Tobias

Furrer Paul

Wenger André
Lichinger Kurt
Spycher Hansres

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

65
68
78
83
86
98
56
59
60
98
46
63
1980
70
78
86
45
53
45
62
77
37
67
87
41
69
68
60
65
58
1948
64
43
92
49
82
90
38
47
48
35

Freiburghaus Hans Peter 1950

Reinhard Daniel
Roth Anton
Munger Michael
Egger Jirg
Jakubowski Jean
Griinig Marsha
Miller Melanie

74
43
74
60
95
78
94
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Mention
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AK
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AK
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49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
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Para
Para
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
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75
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
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Société
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